

Kansas City

Legislation Details

File #: 220458 Version: 1 Name:

Type:OrdinanceStatus:PassedFile created:5/16/2022In control:CouncilOn agenda:5/26/2022Final action:5/26/2022

Title: Authorizing the Director of General Services to execute a one (1) year lease agreement with two

options to renew for one (1) year each with Bare Essentials Home Care, for the purpose of the continued use of office space and daycare in the Robert J. Mohart Center located at 3200 Wayne,

KCMO 64108.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ordinance Bare Essentials 2022, 2. Fact Sheet BareEssentials 2022, 3. Fiscal Note Bare

Essentials 2022, 4. Approp Admin Rev - Bare Essentials 2022, 5. 220458 Ordinance, 6. REQUEST

FOR SUPPLEMENTAL REVENUE, 7. Authenticated Ordinance 220458

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/26/2022	1	Council	Passed	Pass
5/25/2022	1	Finance, Governance and Public Safety Committee		
5/19/2022	1	Council	referred	